
For AICTE Diploma Course 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education 

Name of Industryl 
Organisation/ Pharmacy/ 

DETAILS OF PLACEMENT 

Hospita/ Higher Education etc. 

Students opt for Higher Education 

Organisation 

Pharmacy (On/Off Campus) 

Ms. M. YSonalkar 

Officer 

M. R. 

No. of Final Year Students 
Total No. of Student Placed 

Percentage of Placement 

No. of Student 
Placed 

20 

Program: Diploma in Pharmacy 

1 

5 

19 

54 

wef- 2017- 2018 

45 

DHARANGUTI. Tal Shiral, Uist Kolhagu/ 
D 9 

83.33 

Average 
Salary 
offered 

NA 

19,000/ 

10,000/ 

ha 

Dr. S. A. Nitave 

yame & Signtures&Principal 
Or. J.J. Magdum Trust's 

Anil Alias Pintu Megdurm Memoria 
Dharmacv Coliene. Dharanaut 
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